
Division Name Email Assigned 1st Reminder 2nd Reminder 3rd Reminder

Anthony Orie anthonyorie1978@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021
Audley Powel audleypowell12@gmail.com N/A
Christopher Carby christophercarby6@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021
Dave Shannahan shannahandave73@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021
Gayon Dickson gayodickson@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021
Gurpal Brar gbrar78@hotmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Husnapreet Singh husansingh0001@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021
Kirk James kirkavita9900i@yahoo.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Mike Neil mgneil1@yahoo.ca Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
O'Neil Peters coppa4u2012@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Vinod Kumar vinodkhullar38@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Zavian Pink pinkzavian@yahoo.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Andriy Prokopiv andrew.prokopiv.84@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 15, 2021 Aug 1, 2021
Claudius Tapper tapperson20@yahoo.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 15, 2021 Aug 1, 2021
Daniel McFarlane daniel.macfar@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Gary Makonin garymakonin@hotmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 15, 2021 Aug 1, 2021
Greg Andreasen GDAndreasen@outlook.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Jeff Smuin mrjams96@gmail.com Jul 31, 2021
Jonathan Douglas douglasjonathan123@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Ken Robinson 70z28m22@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Marius Grisajevas grisajevas@gmail.com N/A
Miloslav Nejedley nejedlymiloslav4@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Rashpal Singh sidhujatt0004@hotmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Richard Martell r.martel@outlook.com N/A
Sherman Graham sherman.graham@yahoo.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Tyler Meier tylerameier@gmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Brant Lyon brantlyon@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Craig Pottinger craiganthonyo@yahoo.com Jul 29, 2021
Dave Perepolkin daveperepolkin@yahoo.ca Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Delroy Stephenson stephenson_delroy@yahoo.com Jul 3, 2021
Derek Farnum d.e.f.service4231@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Dexter Wynter dexter.a.wynter@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Gerome Scott

Employee Workplace Harassment & Violence Training

Chilliwack

Okanagan



Gurpreet Singh gsturna2019@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Jagdeep jsjagdeepsingh4242@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Joval Nelson jovalnelson69@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Kamali Kelly simplicity141@gmail.com N/A
Lenox Reid reidlenox@gmail.com N/A
Marek Gladki mariano6273@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Mike Pearce jaz@telus.net Jul 3, 2021
Mladen Okic okicmladen@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Myrton Nitz myrton-nora@telus.net N/A
Navneet Mittal mittalnavneet58@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Odane Douglas douglas_odane@yahoo.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Omar omanaran@yahoo.com Jul 3, 2021
Robert Bryden mykipetal@yahoo.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Ron Blair ronaldblair310@gmail.com N/A
Ryan Robertson ryanrabertson@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Sebastien Godin sabbathgodin@yahoo.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Shane Hines shanehines450@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Shaun Pearson shaun1982@hotmail.ca Jul 2, 2021
Troy Bennett troybennett21@yahoo.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
William S wmscheepbouwer@yahoo.ca Jul 2, 2021
Brad Baker bradbaker979@gmail.com Jul 29, 2021
Brian Meszarosi b_mesz@hotmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Jared Miller jmiller82@hotmail.ca Jul 21, 2021
Jaques DeFortier jcdef@icloud.com Jul 2, 2021
Keith Walker kwalk1010@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Leaford Russell leafordrussell@yahoo.com Jul 3, 2021
Norman Smith ns.smith1965@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Ahren Tondu ahren25@hotmail.com Jul 1, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021 Jul 25, 2021
Chad chadwickpodd@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021 Jul 25, 2021
Fred Gaines gaines.kim3@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Garry Evin garryevin@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 25, 2021
Grant Sorenson Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 22, 2021
Kyle Hicks kylehunterhicks@hotmail.com Jul 2, 2021
Lance Cochrane lswcochran@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 25, 2021
Mario Sipek mariosipek80@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Roland Fairhurst rolandfairhurst61@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021 Jul 25, 2021
Shaun Robbins srobbins1978@hotmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021

Kootenay

Creston

Logging/Lowbed



Shawn TeBulte stebulte@hotmail.ca Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021 Jul 25, 2021
Thomas Scroggins tomscroggins10@hotmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 29, 2021
William Cox brandon@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Andre Lewin trucker4life.1997@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Antonio Mamac antoniomamac42@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Attaullah attawullah.shah@gmail.com
Brian Barker adrenaline269@hotmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Brian Clair b.clair@hotmail.com
Daniel Podkanski dp.podkanski@gmail.com
Duane Pierce toytrux@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Grant Stegerman gstegerman5@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 15, 2021
Intigam Baharamov intigam86@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Jim  Hymers hyperlite@live.ca Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Juan Rempel naujthedragonfly@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Kyle Brown brownk1407@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Michael mmcfarlane498@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Narry Bennett narry.bennett@yahoo.com Jul 2, 2021
Nepthali chonaalteza23@yahoo.com Jul 3, 2021
Oral Lawman o_lawman@hotmail.com
Rauno Kivi r_kivi1@telus.net Jul 3, 2021
Rohan Taylor rohantaylor567@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Sergey Belov belovsergey1987@gmail.com
Shane McKnight shaneterra1920@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021
Shayne Maygard shaynemaygard@hotmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Steve Graham kootneytransport@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Tim Benwell timbenwell@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Wade B wb.bccustomaluminum@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021 Jul 10, 2021 Jul 22, 2021
Alicia Sutherland alicia@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021 Aug 1, 2021
Ashley Wallis ashley@sutco.ca Jul 21, 2021
Bill Sparks bill@bcecochips.ca Jul 3, 2021
Brian Carr brian@sutco.ca
Carol Kennedy carol@sutco.ca
Chris Sutherland chris@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Cole cole@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Colleen Rodger colleen@sutco.ca

General Freight



Courtenay courtney@sutco.ca Jul 2, 2021
Daniel daniel@sutcousa.com
Danny Zubot danny@sutco.ca
David Payne dpayne@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
David Scott david@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Dmytro Pohorelov dima@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Doug Sutherland doug@sutco.ca
Dru dru@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
James Bakken jbakken@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
James Guy james.guy@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021 Jul 22, 2021
Justin McCullough justin@sutco.ca Jul 2, 2021
Justin Newell justin.newell@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Kristi kristi@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Lawrence lawrence@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Louis Bouchard louis@summitrepair.ca Jul 3, 2021
Lydia Verigin lydia@sutco.ca
Maris Bourdin maris@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Mel mel@sutco.ca
Michael Borgh michael@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Owen owen@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Ricardo Urquijo Cayo@sutco.ca
Santelle Elkhouri santelle@sutco.ca
Serhiy Hryhor serhiy@sutco.ca Jul 2, 2021
Shamore Watson shamore@sutco.ca
Sheri Huser sheri@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Tammy Foss tammy@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021 Jul 29, 2021
Terri Burleigh terri@sutco.ca
Tim Bumby tim@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Zadoc zadoc@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021 Jul 29, 2021
Anton Bilious anton@sutco.ca
Charly Kole charly.kole@sutco.ca
Danielle Crate daniellecrate@yahoo.ca Jul 3, 2021
Ivan Fedash fedashivan@gmail.com Jul 3, 2021
Jason Dobrich jason@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Jeff Trca jeff.trca@sutco.ca Jul 2, 2021
Kian Haynes kian@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021
Scott Griffith scott@sutco.ca Jul 3, 2021

Brokerage



Daniel dannyringleka@gmail.com
Dennis northcolumbia@protonmail.com
Eddie eddiebitzan1994@gmail.com
Ericka ericka.joy38@gmail.com
Kelly kellyjoecase@gmail.com
Russ russell.morse1965@gmail.com
Steven stolliver2k@gmail.com
Vincent vinnie.erica@gmail.com
Will crazyroachy@gmail.com

SGI



Completed Remarks

Jul 3, 2021
Mar 1, 2021 Jul 1, 2021
Jul 9, 2021 25/143
Jul 6, 2021 17.50%
Jul 8, 2021

Jul 30, 2021 Jul 4, 2021
Jul 2, 2021 40/143

Jul 18, 2021 28.00%
Jul 17, 2021
Aug 3, 2021 Jul 7, 2021
Jul 17, 2021 In progress July 10 46/143
Jul 21, 2021 In progress July 10 32%
Aug 5, 2021 Said he finished it
Aug 3, 2021 In progress July 10 Jul 9, 2021
Aug 2, 2021 48/143
Aug 1, 2021 In progress July 10
Jul 17, 2021 Jul 12, 2021

Aug 7
Jul 29, 2021 Promised by July 28 39.00% 20%
Jul 11, 2021
Mar 1, 2021 62/143
Aug 2, 2021 In progress July 10 43%
Jul 11, 2021
Mar 7, 2021 Jul 19, 2021
Jul 18, 2021 73/143
Jul 12, 2021 51% 18%
Aug 5, 2021 Said he finished it
Aug 2, 2021
Jul 13, 2021 Jul 21, 2021
Jul 16, 2021 In progress July 10 77/143
Jul 4, 2021 54%

Jul 17, 2021
Aug 2, 2021



Jul 21, 2021 Jul 25, 2021
Aug 1, 2021 81/143
Jul 28, 2021 Said he finsihed it 57% 19% 26%
Mar 1, 2021
Feb 28, 2021 July 30, 2021
Aug 1, 2021 90/143
Jul 8, 2021 63% 17% 22%

Jul 18, 2021
Feb 27, 2021 July 31, 2021
Jul 11, 2021 96/143
Jul 21, 2021 67% 17% 16%
Jul 3, 2021

Jul 30, 2021 Aug 1, 2021
Feb 26, 2021 101/143 25/143 17/143
Aug 16, 2021 Needs computer 71% 17% 12%
Jul 12, 2021
Jul 31, 2021 Aug 2, 2021
Jul 2, 2021 109 + 5 19-5 13

Jul 12, 2021 80% 11% 9%
Jul 2, 2021 57% Admin (8) 15% Admin (2)

Aug 2, 2021
Jul 3, 2021 Aug 6

Aug 9, 2021 121/140 8/140 11/140
Jul 4, 2021 86% 6% 8%

Aug 2, 2021
Jul 31, 2021 In progress July 10 Aug 9
Jul 30, 2021 128/140 4/140 8/140
Sep 7, 2021 91% 3% 6%

Needs Computer
Jul 12, 2021 Aug 16

Needs Computer 130/138 4/138 4/138
Aug 16, 2021 94% 3% 3%
Sep 1, 2021

Going to BC EcoChips
Jul 18, 2021
Jul 26, 2021
Jul 24, 2021



Jul 30, 2021

Jul 18, 2021
Jul 29, 2021
Aug 7, 2021
Feb 23, 2021
Aug 1, 2021
Jun 13, 2021
Mar 8, 2021
Aug 1, 2021
Jul 30, 2021
Jul 4, 2021

Jul 13, 2021
Jul 4, 2021

Jul 23, 2021 In progress July 10
Aug 15, 2021

Jul 2, 2021
Aug 7, 2021
Apr 25, 2021
Jul 4, 2021

Jul 18, 2021
Feb 23, 2021
Aug 2, 2021
Aug 5, 2021 Completed July 11?
Jul 4, 2021

Jul 25, 2021 In progress July 10
Jul 30, 2021
Aug 4, 2021
Jul 21, 2021

Apr 15, 2021
Mar 9, 2021

Aug9
Aug 6, 2021

Mar 19, 2021



Aug 5, 2021 Said she finished it
USA?

Apr 14, 2021
Feb 23, 2021
Aug 4, 2021
Aug 3, 2021

Mar 13, 2021
Feb 23, 2021
Jul 29, 2021
Jul 27, 2021
Aug 4, 2021
Aug 3, 2021 Said he finished it
Jul 9, 2021
Jul 5, 2021

Jul 21, 2021
Mar 19, 2021
Aug 6, 2021
Apr 21, 2021
Jul 9, 2021

Aug 7, 2021 KW helping Owen
Mar 1, 2021

Mar 17, 2021

May 1, 2021
Jul 5, 2021

Aug 1, 2021
Feb 25, 2021

Jul 8, 2021
Aug 12, 2021
Feb 23, 2021
Jun 23, 2021
Jul 6, 2021
Jul 7, 2021
Jul 7, 2021
Jul 7, 2021

Jul 14, 2021
Jul 14, 2021




